
2023 Stock Exchange and Bank Holidays Calendar 

The 2023 holiday list is for TR Paul Inc., the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE) and the Federal Reserve Bank Services, as 
published on their respective Websites.  

Please note: no wire transfers or trade settlements can occur on bank holidays. 

Date  Holiday  Bank  Markets  TR Paul  

Monday, January 2 New Year’s Day Observed CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED  

Monday, January 16  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  CLOSED  CLOSED OPEN 

Monday, February 20  President’s Day  CLOSED  CLOSED OPEN 

Friday, April 7 Good Friday OPEN CLOSED OPEN 

Monday, May 29  Memorial Day  CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED  

Monday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, July 3 Day Before July 4 Holiday OPEN CLOSING 1:00 EST CLOSED 

Tuesday, July 4 July 4 Holiday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, September 4  Labor Day  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, October 9 Columbus Day  CLOSED  OPEN* OPEN 

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day Observed  CLOSED OPEN OPEN 

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED  

Friday, November 24 Day after Thanksgiving OPEN CLOSING 1:00 EST CLOSED 

Monday, December 25 Christmas Holiday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday, December 26 Day After Christmas OPEN OPEN CLOSED 

* NYSE will be open, but the Bond Markets will be closed.  


